
BEVERAGES 

NON ALCOHLIC BEVERAGES 

Punch Bowl 

Sparkling Grape Juice 

Carafe of Coffee 

Orange/other juice Carafes  

Pitchers of Pop 

Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Mello Yellow 

$18.00 

$7.00 

$5.00 

$4.00 

$5.00 

UNLIMITED OPEN BAR 

Liquor by the bottle 

Barrel of Beer  

Tosti Asti 

House Wine (Carafes) 

Premium liquor prices vary 

$40.00 

$150.00 

$15.00 

$11.00 

Full Bartender service included with your purchase of liquor. Full wait staff to serve you and your 

guests. 

ADDITIONAL ITEMS AND CHARGES 

Valet parking                            $15.00 

Charges from arrival time to departure time for all guests attending. 

 


