BEVERAGES

NON ALCOHLIC BEVERAGES

Punch Bowl	\$18.00
Sparkling Grape Juice	\$7.00
Carafe of Coffee	\$5.00
Orange/other juice Carafes	\$4.00
Pitchers of Pop	\$5.00
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Mello Yellow	

UNLIMITED OPEN BAR

Liquor by the bottle	\$40.00
Barrel of Beer	\$150.00
Tosti Asti	\$15.00
House Wine (Carafes)	\$11.00
Premium liquor prices vary	

Full Bartender service included with your purchase of liquor. Full wait staff to serve you and your guests.

ADDITIONAL ITEMS AND CHARGES

Valet parking \$15.00

Charges from arrival time to departure time for all guests attending.